PSK5PFK

TIME 11:51:52

AGENCY 3025 WLLI AMSBVI LLE FPD

CODE TOWNSHI P
E BUFFALO HART
M FANCY CREEK
Z W LLI AMVS

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
04 UNI ON PACIFIC

RESI DENTI AL

149.
10, 893.
156, 876.

167, 919.

LOCAL

0.
0.

07
70
74
51

RR
00

00

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2018 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

748.
6, 757.
50, 570.

58, 075.

STATE

4, 013.
4, 013.

37
50
02
89

RR
69

69

COMVERCI AL I NDUSTRI AL
0. 00 0. 00

144. 36 0. 00

8, 310. 64 3,194. 68
8, 455. 00 3,194. 68

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

DATE 5/21/19

M NERAL
0. 00
171. 92
4, 882. 64

5, 054. 56

PAGE

TOTAL

897. 44

17, 967. 48
223,834.72
242, 699. 64

TOTAL
4,013. 69

4, 013. 69
246, 713. 33

96



